
poz. nr nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt. r.

1 101 BŁASZCZYK Marcel 4064 2007 DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka ŁDZ 360

2 102 KULCZYCKI Alan 6688 2006 OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz KPM 353

3 103 WANDACHOWICZ Michał 2364 2006 CHROBRY Międzyzdroje ZPM 343

4 104 JADAM Dawid 403 2007 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 340

5 105 TURECKI Kacper 3242 2006 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 300

6 106 GROMEK Artur 5855 2007 WARMIA Lidzbark Warm. WMZ 283

7 107 ŻURAWSKI Piotr 5311 2006 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 283

8 108 BRUD Szymon 7097 2006 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 279

9 109 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon 7202 2006 SMS Włodawa LLS 274

10 110 PYŚK Damian 4641 2006 LKTS Luboń WLP 257

11 111 KLAG Wiktor 4906 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 239

12 112 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj 1790 2006 KS GOTYK Toruń KPM 237

13 113 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek 5313 2008 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 235

14 114 SAKOWICZ Mateusz 2545 2008 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa MAZ 232

15 115 CHILICKI Dawid 5852 2006 WARMIA Lidzbark Warm. WMZ 227

16 116 MASSALSKI Borys 4776 2006 UKS RETURN Piaseczno MAZ 222

17 117 STĄPOREK Krzysztof 5681 2006 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 221

18 118 FORMELA Rafał 5770 2007 MRKS Gdańsk POM 221

19 119 GWIZDON Maksymilian 582 2007 KS Mysław ŚLS 220

20 120 PŁACHTA Kamil 5277 2006 KS SYGNAŁ Lublin LLS 213

21 121 POLOK Paweł 1448 2006 Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 207

22 122 TOTON Kacper 696 2008 ATS BINGO Ropczyce PKR 205

23 123 PIECOWSKI Miłosz 3390 2006 KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik ŚLS 203

24 124 SZURLEJ Kacper 4881 2007 BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek PKR 201

25 125 ŻURAWSKI Krzysztof 5312 2007 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 196

26 126 WEIKUM Kacper 10461 2006 SKS 40 Warszawa MAZ 194

27 127 PTAK Wiktor 589 2008 KS Mysław ŚLS 189

28 128 MICHNA Samuel 6539 2009 UKS LIS Sierakowice POM 186

29 129 KOSTECKI Adam 6256 2006 GLKS Nadarzyn MAZ 186

30 130 RUSIN Kacper 7437 2006 KTS Gliwice ŚLS 184

31 131 CHABOWSKI Kamil 7809 2006 MKS EMDEK Bydgoszcz KPM 183

32 132 SPRZĄCZAK Fabian 5703 2009 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 183

33 133 STOCHEL Adam 5928 2006 MKS KSOS Kraków MŁP 180

34 134 BROSZKIEWICZ Karol 576 2007 KS Mysław ŚLS 180

35 135 BAZIAK Hubert 4152 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 180

36 136 LIPA Oskar 3792 2008 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 176

37 137 JAGODZIŃSKI Mateusz 1566 2006 LUKS Chełmno KPM 175

38 138 LEMIESZKA Wojciech 5440 2006 Kuźnica Żelichowska WLP 175

39 139 NOWAK Jakub 3865 2007 TKKF Dobczyce MŁP 174

40 140 KOSTYK Kamil 8692 2006 CKS HELIOS Czempiń WLP 174

41 141 GRYK Konrad 9092 2006 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 172

42 142 ULATOWSKI Wiktor 1153 2007 MKS WOLAVIA Wołów DŚL 167

43 143 PYRA Konrad 3758 2008 VISONEX Wierzbięcin ZPM 162

44 144 MAŁECKI Patryk 6286 2006 LUKS Kołaczkowo KPM 162

45 145 SĘKOWSKI Jan 4328 2006 KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk POM 161

46 146 KUROWSKI Jakub 4157 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 161

47 147 FLAUMENHAFT Szymon 7099 2009 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 160
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48 148 PLUST Stanisław 7134 2006 KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin ZPM 153

49 149 KACIUBA Mikołaj 7401 2007 KS GÓRNIK Polkowice DŚL 152

50 150 GOSZCZYŃSKI Piotr 730 2006 ATS Lublin LLS 150

51 151 PAKUŁA Aleks 7713 2009 KTS Sieradz ŁDZ 145

52 152 WITKOWSKI Paweł 3445 2008 WEL Lidzbark Welski WMZ 145

53 153 WOJTASZCZYK Wojciech 398 2007 KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie ŚLS 143

54 154 SADOWSKI Kamil 5707 2007 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 142

55 155 KOZIOŁ Wiktor 2955 2007 LEWART AGS Lubartów LLS 141

56 156 PAPIEŻ Franciszek 7388 2006 UKS SPARTAKUS Otyń LBU 137

57 157 PERKOWSKI Kacper 9050 2009 UKS ATS Białystok PDL 119

58 158 HUBKA Karol 3205 2006 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów PKR 111

59 159 LIPOWSKI Michał 5252 2008 DEKORGLASS Działdowo WMZ 110

60 160 DYBKA Bartosz 3299 2008 MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk LBU 109

61 161 GARWOŁA Piotr 5704 2008 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 105

62 162 SOJKA Oskar 8206 2006 MKS CZARNI Połaniec ŚWI 99

63 163 BIERNACKI Piotr 7497 2006 PMDK Miastko POM 91

64 164 KOPACZ Filip 10004 2006 MKS CZARNI Połaniec ŚWI 36



1 101 BŁASZCZYK Marcel (DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka) 33

1

64 164 KOPACZ Filip (MKS CZARNI Połaniec) 101 BŁASZCZYK Marcel 49

33 133 STOCHEL Adam (MKS KSOS Kraków) 132 SPRZĄCZAK Fabian 101 BŁASZCZYK Marcel

2

32 132 SPRZĄCZAK Fabian (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.) 57

17 117 STĄPOREK Krzysztof (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.) 34 101 BŁASZCZYK Marcel

3

48 148 PLUST Stanisław (KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin) 117 STĄPOREK Krzysztof 117 STĄPOREK Krzysztof

49 149 KACIUBA Mikołaj (KS GÓRNIK Polkowice) 116 MASSALSKI Borys

4

16 116 MASSALSKI Borys (UKS RETURN Piaseczno) 61

9 109 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon (SMS Włodawa) 35 108 BRUD Szymon

5

56 156 PAPIEŻ Franciszek (UKS SPARTAKUS Otyń) 109 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon 50

41 141 GRYK Konrad (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok) 124 SZURLEJ Kacper 109 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon

6

24 124 SZURLEJ Kacper (BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek) 108 BRUD Szymon

25 125 ŻURAWSKI Krzysztof (KU AZS UE Wrocław) 36

7

40 140 KOSTYK Kamil (CKS HELIOS Czempiń) 140 KOSTYK Kamil 108 BRUD Szymon

57 157 PERKOWSKI Kacper (UKS ATS Białystok) 108 BRUD Szymon

8

8 108 BRUD Szymon (PKS KOLPING Jarosław)

5 105 TURECKI Kacper (UKS GRYF Gdów) 37 104 JADAM Dawid

9

60 160 DYBKA Bartosz (MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk) 105 TURECKI Kacper 51

37 137 JAGODZIŃSKI Mateusz (LUKS Chełmno) 137 JAGODZIŃSKI Mateusz 105 TURECKI Kacper

10

28 128 MICHNA Samuel (UKS LIS Sierakowice) 58

21 121 POLOK Paweł (Czechowice-Dziedzice) 38 105 TURECKI Kacper

11

44 144 MAŁECKI Patryk (LUKS Kołaczkowo) 121 POLOK Paweł 121 POLOK Paweł

53 153 WOJTASZCZYK Wojciech (KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie) 112 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj

12

12 112 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj (KS GOTYK Toruń) 104 JADAM Dawid

13 113 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek (KU AZS UE Wrocław) 39

13

52 152 WITKOWSKI Paweł (WEL Lidzbark Welski) 113 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek 52

45 145 SĘKOWSKI Jan (KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk) 120 PŁACHTA Kamil 113 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek

14

20 120 PŁACHTA Kamil (KS SYGNAŁ Lublin) 104 JADAM Dawid

29 129 KOSTECKI Adam (GLKS Nadarzyn) 40

15

36 136 LIPA Oskar (ULKS Moszczenica) 136 LIPA Oskar 104 JADAM Dawid

61 161 GARWOŁA Piotr (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.) 104 JADAM Dawid

16

4 104 JADAM Dawid (PKS KOLPING Jarosław) 104 JADAM Dawid 63

102 KULCZYCKI Alan 102 KULCZYCKI Alan

3:0 (11,11,4)

3:1 (6,8,-5,8)

3:2 (3,10,-7,-10,8)

3:2 (-9,10,-9,10,10)

finał

2 1

14.04 10:30 S1

3:1 (6,-8,12,3)

3:0 (4,10,5)

13.04 13:30 S5

3:2 (-11,5,-8,7,7)

13.04 17:00 S1

3:2 (-9,8,8,-4,8)

13.04 17:00 S2

3:0 (8,4,7)

3:2 (6,6,-7,-9,6)

3:0 (4,5,5)

3:1 (-6,14,10,5)

3:0 (8,4,5)

3:1 (-11,11,5,8)

3:0 (8,9,6)

3:0 (4,4,6)

3:0 (7,7,1)

3:1 (8,9,-8,6)

3:0 (8,5,5)

3:0 (10,8,6)

3:1 (4,-9,4,3)

→14'   12.04 15:45 S10

→15'   12.04 15:45 S11

→16'   12.04 15:45 S12

13.04 13:30 S6

3:2 (8,-4,-7,10,4)

3:0 (9,6,2)

→h   12.04 17:35 S4

3:0 (3,4,9)

3:0 (8,4,4)

→7'   12.04 15:45 S3

→8'   12.04 15:45 S4

→9'   12.04 15:45 S5

→10'   12.04 15:45 S6

3:0 (8,11,8)

13.04 13:30 S8

3:1 (8,-9,10,4)

13.04 13:30 S7

3:0 (3,6,3)

3:1 (7,-9,2,5)
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→1'   12.04 15:20 S9

→a   12.04 17:05 S1

runda 3 - 1/8 ćwierćfinały półfinały

3-49-16

WO

→11'   12.04 15:45 S7

→12'   12.04 15:45 S8

→13'   12.04 15:45 S9

runda 1

>> o miejsce 33-48 >> o miejsce 17-24

runda 2

5-8

14.04 12:45 S1

3:0 (7,5,7)

→b   12.04 17:05 S2

→c   12.04 17:05 S3

→d   12.04 17:05 S4

→e   12.04 17:35 S1

→f   12.04 17:35 S2

→g   12.04 17:35 S3

WO

→2'   12.04 15:20 S10

→3'   12.04 15:20 S11

→4'   12.04 15:20 S12

→5'   12.04 15:45 S1

→6'   12.04 15:45 S2
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3 103 WANDACHOWICZ Michał (CHROBRY Międzyzdroje) 41

17

62 162 SOJKA Oskar (MKS CZARNI Połaniec) 103 WANDACHOWICZ Michał 53

35 135 BAZIAK Hubert (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) 130 RUSIN Kacper 103 WANDACHOWICZ Michał

18

30 130 RUSIN Kacper (KTS Gliwice) 59

19 119 GWIZDON Maksymilian (KS Mysław) 42 103 WANDACHOWICZ Michał

19

46 146 KUROWSKI Jakub (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) 119 GWIZDON Maksymilian 114 SAKOWICZ Mateusz

51 151 PAKUŁA Aleks (KTS Sieradz) 114 SAKOWICZ Mateusz

20

14 114 SAKOWICZ Mateusz (KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa) 62

11 111 KLAG Wiktor (KS GORCE Nowy Targ) 43 103 WANDACHOWICZ Michał

21

54 154 SADOWSKI Kamil (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.) 111 KLAG Wiktor 54

43 143 PYRA Konrad (VISONEX Wierzbięcin) 122 TOTON Kacper 111 KLAG Wiktor

22

22 122 TOTON Kacper (ATS BINGO Ropczyce) 106 GROMEK Artur

27 127 PTAK Wiktor (KS Mysław) 44

23

38 138 LEMIESZKA Wojciech (Kuźnica Żelichowska) 127 PTAK Wiktor 106 GROMEK Artur

59 159 LIPOWSKI Michał (DEKORGLASS Działdowo) 106 GROMEK Artur

24

6 106 GROMEK Artur (WARMIA Lidzbark Warm.) 102 KULCZYCKI Alan

7 107 ŻURAWSKI Piotr (KU AZS UE Wrocław) 45

25

58 158 HUBKA Karol (POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów) 107 ŻURAWSKI Piotr 55

39 139 NOWAK Jakub (TKKF Dobczyce) 139 NOWAK Jakub 107 ŻURAWSKI Piotr

26

26 126 WEIKUM Kacper (SKS 40 Warszawa) 60

23 123 PIECOWSKI Miłosz (KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik) 46 107 ŻURAWSKI Piotr

27

42 142 ULATOWSKI Wiktor (MKS WOLAVIA Wołów) 123 PIECOWSKI Miłosz 110 PYŚK Damian

55 155 KOZIOŁ Wiktor (LEWART AGS Lubartów) 110 PYŚK Damian

28

10 110 PYŚK Damian (LKTS Luboń) 102 KULCZYCKI Alan

15 115 CHILICKI Dawid (WARMIA Lidzbark Warm.) 47

29

50 150 GOSZCZYŃSKI Piotr (ATS Lublin) 115 CHILICKI Dawid 56

47 147 FLAUMENHAFT Szymon (PKS KOLPING Jarosław) 118 FORMELA Rafał 115 CHILICKI Dawid

30

18 118 FORMELA Rafał (MRKS Gdańsk) 102 KULCZYCKI Alan

31 131 CHABOWSKI Kamil (MKS EMDEK Bydgoszcz) 48

31

34 134 BROSZKIEWICZ Karol (KS Mysław) 134 BROSZKIEWICZ Karol 102 KULCZYCKI Alan

63 163 BIERNACKI Piotr (PMDK Miastko) 102 KULCZYCKI Alan

32

2 102 KULCZYCKI Alan (OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz)

3:0 (5,9,8)

3:1 (10,-7,7,2)

3:1 (-4,5,7,7)

14.04 10:30 S2

13.04 13:30 S1

3:1 (5,-10,8,5)

3:0 (6,6,6)

3:0 (9,5,6)

3:0 (2,9,6)

3:0 (6,9,3)

3:1 (-6,2,10,7)

3:0 (8,5,5)

3:1 (-9,8,9,3)

3:0 (5,5,3)

3:0 (4,5,1)

3:1 (8,8,-7,5)

3:1 (6,7,-8,9)

3:1 (8,5,-3,7)

13.04 17:00 S4

13.04 13:30 S3

3:0 (7,8,9)

3:0 (3,9,3)

13.04 13:30 S2

3:2 (3,3,-7,-9,8)

3:2 (4,-4,6,-12,4)

13.04 13:30 S4

3:0 (5,4,12)

3:0 (8,4,3)

9-16 3-4

3:0 (7,5,3)

13.04 17:00 S3

3:0 (4,5,6)

3:0 (11,8,8)

5-8

ćwierćfinały

→21'   12.04 16:10 S5

→22'   12.04 16:10 S6

→p   12.04 17:35 S12

→m   12.04 17:35 S9

→n   12.04 17:35 S10

→o   12.04 17:35 S11

→29'   12.04 16:35 S1

→30'   12.04 16:35 S2

→31'   12.04 16:35 S3

→32'   12.04 16:35 S4

→24'   12.04 16:10 S8

→25'   12.04 16:10 S9

→26'   12.04 16:10 S10

→27'   12.04 16:10 S11

→28'   12.04 16:10 S12

→l   12.04 17:35 S8

3:0 (10,9,13)

3:1 (4,6,-8,11)

WO

→k   12.04 17:35 S7

>> o miejsce 17-24

→23'   12.04 16:10 S7

→17'   12.04 16:10 S1

→18'   12.04 16:10 S2

>> o miejsce 33-48

runda 1

→19'   12.04 16:10 S3

→20'   12.04 16:10 S4

→i   12.04 17:35 S5

→j   12.04 17:35 S6

3:0 (5,4,8)

3:0 (11,7,5)

3:0 (4,8,4)

runda 3 - 1/8 półfinałyrunda 2
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runda o miejsce 33-48

49-64 33-48

1' 164 KOPACZ Filip (MKS CZARNI Połaniec)

##

2' 133 STOCHEL Adam (MKS KSOS Kraków) 133 STOCHEL Adam

3' 148 PLUST Stanisław (KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin) 149 KACIUBA Mikołaj

##

4' 149 KACIUBA Mikołaj (KS GÓRNIK Polkowice)

5' 156 PAPIEŻ Franciszek (UKS SPARTAKUS Otyń)

##

6' 141 GRYK Konrad (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok) 141 GRYK Konrad

7' 125 ŻURAWSKI Krzysztof (KU AZS UE Wrocław) 125 ŻURAWSKI Krzysztof

##

8' 157 PERKOWSKI Kacper (UKS ATS Białystok)

9' 160 DYBKA Bartosz (MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk)

##

10' 128 MICHNA Samuel (UKS LIS Sierakowice) 128 MICHNA Samuel

11' 144 MAŁECKI Patryk (LUKS Kołaczkowo) 144 MAŁECKI Patryk

##

12' 153 WOJTASZCZYK Wojciech (KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie)

13' 152 WITKOWSKI Paweł (WEL Lidzbark Welski)

##

14' 145 SĘKOWSKI Jan (KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk) 145 SĘKOWSKI Jan

15' 129 KOSTECKI Adam (GLKS Nadarzyn) 129 KOSTECKI Adam

##

16' 161 GARWOŁA Piotr (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.)

17' 162 SOJKA Oskar (MKS CZARNI Połaniec)

##

18' 135 BAZIAK Hubert (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) 135 BAZIAK Hubert

19' 146 KUROWSKI Jakub (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) 151 PAKUŁA Aleks

##

20' 151 PAKUŁA Aleks (KTS Sieradz)

21' 154 SADOWSKI Kamil (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.)

##

22' 143 PYRA Konrad (VISONEX Wierzbięcin) 143 PYRA Konrad

23' 138 LEMIESZKA Wojciech (Kuźnica Żelichowska) 159 LIPOWSKI Michał

##

24' 159 LIPOWSKI Michał (DEKORGLASS Działdowo)

25' 158 HUBKA Karol (POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów)

##

26' 126 WEIKUM Kacper (SKS 40 Warszawa) 126 WEIKUM Kacper

27' 142 ULATOWSKI Wiktor (MKS WOLAVIA Wołów) 142 ULATOWSKI Wiktor

##

28' 155 KOZIOŁ Wiktor (LEWART AGS Lubartów)

29' 150 GOSZCZYŃSKI Piotr (ATS Lublin)

##

30' 147 FLAUMENHAFT Szymon (PKS KOLPING Jarosław) 147 FLAUMENHAFT Szymon

31' 131 CHABOWSKI Kamil (MKS EMDEK Bydgoszcz) 131 CHABOWSKI Kamil

##

32' 163 BIERNACKI Piotr (PMDK Miastko)

3:0 (6,3,7)

12.04 18:55 S6

3:0 (6,1,6)

3:0 (7,9,10)

3:2 (-9,-9,8,6,3)

12.04 18:30 S5

12.04 18:30 S12

12.04 18:55 S5 3:0 (9,8,9)

12.04 18:55 S7

12.04 18:55 S8

12.04 18:55 S1

12.04 18:55 S2

12.04 18:55 S3

12.04 18:55 S4

3:0 (8,8,9)

3:2 (-8,8,7,-9,8)

3:0 (6,9,4)

3:0 (6,6,11)

3:1 (8,10,-6,9)

3:0 (7,10,6)

WO

WO

3:0 (5,9,5)

3:0 (4,6,5)

WO

12.04 18:30 S6

12.04 18:30 S7

12.04 18:30 S8

12.04 18:30 S9

12.04 18:30 S10

12.04 18:30 S11
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runda o miejsce 17-24

25-32 17-24

a 132 SPRZĄCZAK Fabian (BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz.)

##

b 116 MASSALSKI Borys (UKS RETURN Piaseczno) 116 MASSALSKI Borys

c 124 SZURLEJ Kacper (BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek) 124 SZURLEJ Kacper

##

d 140 KOSTYK Kamil (CKS HELIOS Czempiń)

e 137 JAGODZIŃSKI Mateusz (LUKS Chełmno)

##

f 112 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj (KS GOTYK Toruń) 112 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj

g 120 PŁACHTA Kamil (KS SYGNAŁ Lublin) 136 LIPA Oskar

##

h 136 LIPA Oskar (ULKS Moszczenica)

i 130 RUSIN Kacper (KTS Gliwice)

##

j 119 GWIZDON Maksymilian (KS Mysław) 130 RUSIN Kacper

k 122 TOTON Kacper (ATS BINGO Ropczyce) 122 TOTON Kacper

##

l 127 PTAK Wiktor (KS Mysław)

m 139 NOWAK Jakub (TKKF Dobczyce)

##

n 123 PIECOWSKI Miłosz (KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik) 123 PIECOWSKI Miłosz

o 118 FORMELA Rafał (MRKS Gdańsk) 118 FORMELA Rafał

##

p 134 BROSZKIEWICZ Karol (KS Mysław)

12.04 19:20 S8 3:0 (7,8,5)

12.04 19:20 S5 3:1 (7,-7,5,6)

12.04 19:20 S6 3:0 (10,6,6)

12.04 19:20 S7 3:0 (12,6,10)

12.04 19:20 S2 3:1 (6,7,-9,7)

12.04 19:20 S3 3:2 (-7,4,-9,5,6)

12.04 19:20 S4 3:0 (8,9,6)

12.04 19:20 S1 3:0 (11,4,5)



poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt.

1 102 KULCZYCKI Alan 6688 2006 OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz KPM 170

2 104 JADAM Dawid 403 2007 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 157

3-4 108 BRUD Szymon 7097 2006 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 145

103 WANDACHOWICZ Michał 2364 2006 CHROBRY Międzyzdroje ZPM 145

5-8 101 BŁASZCZYK Marcel 4064 2007 DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka ŁDZ 130

105 TURECKI Kacper 3242 2006 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 130

106 GROMEK Artur 5855 2007 WARMIA Lidzbark Warm. WMZ 130

107 ŻURAWSKI Piotr 5311 2006 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 130

9-16 117 STĄPOREK Krzysztof 5681 2006 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 105

109 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon 7202 2006 SMS Włodawa LLS 105

121 POLOK Paweł 1448 2006 Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 105

113 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek 5313 2008 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 105

114 SAKOWICZ Mateusz 2545 2008 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa MAZ 105

111 KLAG Wiktor 4906 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 105

110 PYŚK Damian 4641 2006 LKTS Luboń WLP 105

115 CHILICKI Dawid 5852 2006 WARMIA Lidzbark Warm. WMZ 105

17-24 116 MASSALSKI Borys 4776 2006 UKS RETURN Piaseczno MAZ 85

124 SZURLEJ Kacper 4881 2007 BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek PKR 85

112 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj 1790 2006 KS GOTYK Toruń KPM 85

136 LIPA Oskar 3792 2008 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 85

130 RUSIN Kacper 7437 2006 KTS Gliwice ŚLS 85

122 TOTON Kacper 696 2008 ATS BINGO Ropczyce PKR 85

123 PIECOWSKI Miłosz 3390 2006 KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik ŚLS 85

118 FORMELA Rafał 5770 2007 MRKS Gdańsk POM 85

25-32 132 SPRZĄCZAK Fabian 5703 2009 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 75

140 KOSTYK Kamil 8692 2006 CKS HELIOS Czempiń WLP 75

137 JAGODZIŃSKI Mateusz 1566 2006 LUKS Chełmno KPM 75

120 PŁACHTA Kamil 5277 2006 KS SYGNAŁ Lublin LLS 75

119 GWIZDON Maksymilian 582 2007 KS Mysław ŚLS 75

127 PTAK Wiktor 589 2008 KS Mysław ŚLS 75

139 NOWAK Jakub 3865 2007 TKKF Dobczyce MŁP 75

134 BROSZKIEWICZ Karol 576 2007 KS Mysław ŚLS 75

33-48 133 STOCHEL Adam 5928 2006 MKS KSOS Kraków MŁP 70

149 KACIUBA Mikołaj 7401 2007 KS GÓRNIK Polkowice DŚL 70

141 GRYK Konrad 9092 2006 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 70

125 ŻURAWSKI Krzysztof 5312 2007 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 70

128 MICHNA Samuel 6539 2009 UKS LIS Sierakowice POM 70

144 MAŁECKI Patryk 6286 2006 LUKS Kołaczkowo KPM 70

145 SĘKOWSKI Jan 4328 2006 KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk POM 70

129 KOSTECKI Adam 6256 2006 GLKS Nadarzyn MAZ 70

135 BAZIAK Hubert 4152 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 70

151 PAKUŁA Aleks 7713 2009 KTS Sieradz ŁDZ 70

143 PYRA Konrad 3758 2008 VISONEX Wierzbięcin ZPM 70

159 LIPOWSKI Michał 5252 2008 DEKORGLASS Działdowo WMZ 70

126 WEIKUM Kacper 10461 2006 SKS 40 Warszawa MAZ 70

142 ULATOWSKI Wiktor 1153 2007 MKS WOLAVIA Wołów DŚL 70

147 FLAUMENHAFT Szymon 7099 2009 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 70
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131 CHABOWSKI Kamil 7809 2006 MKS EMDEK Bydgoszcz KPM 70

nkl. 164 KOPACZ Filip 10004 2006 MKS CZARNI Połaniec ŚWI 0

49-64 148 PLUST Stanisław 7134 2006 KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin ZPM 62

156 PAPIEŻ Franciszek 7388 2006 UKS SPARTAKUS Otyń LBU 62

157 PERKOWSKI Kacper 9050 2009 UKS ATS Białystok PDL 62

160 DYBKA Bartosz 3299 2008 MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk LBU 62

153 WOJTASZCZYK Wojciech 398 2007 KS VIRET CMC Zawiercie ŚLS 62

nkl. 152 WITKOWSKI Paweł 3445 2008 WEL Lidzbark Welski WMZ 0

49-64 161 GARWOŁA Piotr 5704 2008 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 62

nkl. 162 SOJKA Oskar 8206 2006 MKS CZARNI Połaniec ŚWI 0

49-64 146 KUROWSKI Jakub 4157 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 62

154 SADOWSKI Kamil 5707 2007 BOGORIA Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 62

138 LEMIESZKA Wojciech 5440 2006 Kuźnica Żelichowska WLP 62

158 HUBKA Karol 3205 2006 POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów PKR 62

155 KOZIOŁ Wiktor 2955 2007 LEWART AGS Lubartów LLS 62

150 GOSZCZYŃSKI Piotr 730 2006 ATS Lublin LLS 62

163 BIERNACKI Piotr 7497 2006 PMDK Miastko POM 62


